ASFGB British Diving Championships 2006

16 December 2005
Detailed Results - Synchro

Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Mens 3m Synchro

1 Antonio Ally -- City of Sheffield
Mark Shipman -- City of Sheffield

403B 3 2.0 75 65 75 85 85 75 80 85 85 40.0 48.00 48.00

5331D 3 20 70 80 75 80 85 80 75 85 85 40.5 48.60 96.60
1078 3 31 70 65 65 75 80 70 75 80 75 36.5 67.89 164.49
305B 3 3.0 75 75 75 80 75 80 80 85 85 395 7110 23559
5353B 3 35 55 45 70 70 65 65 65 65 75 320 67.20 302.79
205B 3 3.0 80 80 80 70 80 85 85 90 75 41.0 73.80 376.59

2 Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield

Blake Aldridge -- Crystal Palace

03B 3 20 75 70 80 75 65 60 75 70 65 35.0 42.00 42.00

401B 3 2.0 80 85 75 75 85 80 85 80 90 40.5 48.60 90.60
5152B 3 3.0 70 70 65 75 70 70 70 65 65 345 62.10 152.70
205B 3 3.0 65 70 45 55 75 70 70 65 65 325 5850 211.20
305B 3 3.0 70 75 70 7.0 80 75 75 80 80 375 6750 278.70
107B 3 31 75 75 6.0 6.0 60 70 65 6.0 65 325 6045 339.15

3 Gary Hunt -- Southampton DA
Tom Owens -- Southampton DA

401B 3 2.0 70 75 65 6.5 75 75 75 75 75 36.0 43.20 43.20
103B 3 20 75 70 75 75 80 85 85 80 85 40.0 48.00 91.20
107B 3 31 65 60 65 70 65 60 65 70 65 325 60.45 151.65
5152B 3 3.0 70 75 75 70 80 70 70 75 80 37.0 66.60 218.25
205B 3 30 65 65 40 35 60 55 60 65 55 28.0 5040  268.65
405B 3 3.0 70 70 65 6.0 75 70 65 70 7.0 345 6210 330.75

4  Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds
Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds

401B 3 20 80 80 80 75 90 85 85 80 85 415 49.80 49.80

201B 3 20 80 80 7.0 75 80 85 90 80 80 40.0 48.00 97.80
205C 3 28 70 7.0 45 6.0 75 75 80 75 65 355 59.64 157.44
3056C 3 238 65 80 45 50 65 50 65 55 50 28,5 47.88 205.32
405C 3 2.7 80 85 65 70 85 80 85 85 80 40.0 64.80 270.12

107C 3 28 45 45 6.0 6.0 60 60 70 55 6.5 29.0 48.72 318.84

5 Michael Barnes -- City of Leeds
Marc Holdsworth -- City of Leeds

401B 3 2.0 70 65 70 75 70 70 75 70 7.0 35.0 42.00 42.00

200B 3 20 70 75 70 75 85 85 85 85 80 40.0 48.00 90.00
107C 3 28 556 55 70 70 85 75 75 75 8.0 355 59.64 149.64
5152B 3 3.0 60 55 60 65 75 70 75 70 75 34.0 61.20 210.84
205B 3 30 6.0 50 30 40 60 65 70 70 50 28,5 51.30 262.14
405C 3 27 55 55 6.0 6.0 75 75 80 75 70 34.0 55.08 317.22
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

6 Ciaran O'Reilly -- Southampton DA
Jack Clewlow -- Southampton DA

401B 3 20 65 75 75 70 85 80 85 75 75 38.5 46.20 46.20
5231D 3 20 65 65 70 6.0 80 80 90 85 75 37.5 45.00 91.20
105B 3 24 60 65 60 65 70 65 65 70 65 325 46.80 138.00
205C 3 28 60 6.0 35 35 75 50 65 65 655 28.0 47.04 185.04
405C 3 27 65 6.0 55 50 70 65 70 70 6.5 320 51.84 236.88
5233D 3 24 65 70 70 65 75 70 70 75 80 355 51.12  288.00

7 Tomas Nieto -- City of Sheffield
James Sylvester -- City of Sheffield

101B 3 20 65 65 75 65 75 65 75 65 6.5 33,5 40.20 40.20

401B 3 20 70 65 65 6.0 80 70 80 70 75 35.5 42.60 82.80
5233D 3 24 60 55 6.0 6.0 75 75 75 70 7.0 34.0 48.96 131.76
405C 3 27 55 50 6.0 6.0 85 75 75 70 75 34.0 55.08 186.84
2056C 3 28 6.0 55 35 55 65 65 75 65 70 31.0 52.08 238.92
305C 3 28 60 60 25 25 65 55 6.0 50 45 25.0 42.00 280.92

8 Chris Mears -- Southampton DA
Max Brick -- Southampton DA

200B 3 20 65 65 55 55 65 60 70 60 65 31.0 37.20 37.20
5231D 3 20 6.0 55 60 70 75 65 75 65 6.5 32,5 39.00 76.20
105B 3 24 55 60 55 50 60 60 65 60 6.0 29.0 41.76 117.96
205C 3 28 65 70 50 45 65 70 75 60 655 31.0 52.08 170.04
305C 3 238 6.0 6.0 50 50 60 60 65 6.0 55 29.0 48.72  218.76
5233D 3 24 65 6.0 55 50 55 60 55 55 55 28.0 40.32 259.08

9 Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield
Oliver Dingley -- Harrogate District DC

401B 3 2.0 55 50 60 70 70 70 75 55 70 32,5 39.00 39.00
103B 3 20 60 55 60 70 65 60 70 65 6.0 31.0 37.20 76.20
105B 3 24 50 50 55 65 70 60 65 70 65 30.5 43.92 120.12
205C 3 28 40 35 35 40 55 50 55 50 50 23.0 38.64 158.76
405C 3 27 50 45 50 50 65 65 65 65 70 295 4779  206.55
5132D 3 21 60 55 60 65 70 65 75 65 70 325 40.95  247.50
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Mens Platform Synchro

1 Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds

Gary Hunt -- Southampton DA

401B 10 2.0 85 80 9.0 80 85 80 85 85 90 42.0 50.40 50.40
103B 10 2.0 90 85 85 80 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 47.0 56.40 106.80
305C 10 2.7 80 75 9.0 85 80 80 9.0 90 90 425 68.85 175.65
107B 10 3.0 60 6.0 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 31.0 55.80 231.45
407C 10 3.2 80 75 7.0 65 85 80 85 80 90 39.5 75.84 307.29
5253B 10 34 80 70 70 70 75 75 75 70 75 36.5 74.46 381.75

2 Gareth Jones -- Southampton DA
Blake Aldridge -- Crystal Palace

103B 10 2.0 90 95 85 80 80 90 85 90 85 435 52.20 52.20
401B 10 2.0 80 80 85 75 85 75 75 85 80 40.0 48.00 100.20
407C 10 3.2 70 60 70 75 75 70 75 65 7.0 355 68.16 168.36
207C 10 33 70 70 65 50 85 80 75 75 85 375 7425 24261
107B 10 3.0 75 75 45 55 80 65 65 65 65 325 5850 301.11
5253B 10 3.4 75 65 65 6.0 75 65 65 75 70 340 69.36 370.47

3 Chris Mears -- Southampton DA
Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield

200B 5 20 60 70 55 50 65 65 70 60 65 31.0 37.20 37.20

401B 5 20 65 75 60 70 75 65 70 70 70 345 41.40 78.60
105B 5 26 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 90 75 75 80 85 36,5 56.94 13554
203B 5 23 6.0 6.0 65 65 80 70 75 70 70 34.0 46.92 182.46
5231D 5 21 65 75 70 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 350 4410 226.56
5233D 5 25 40 55 65 65 55 50 35 50 35 255 3825 264.81

4 Ashley Franklin -- Beaumont DA

Matthew Roberts -- Beaumont DA

103B 75 20 6.0 55 65 6.5 70 70 65 70 70 33.5 40.20 40.20
301B 5 20 55 55 50 50 65 60 65 55 6.0 29.0 34.80 75.00
5132D 5 2.2 55 55 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 45 40 40 25.0 33.00 108.00
403B 5 24 55 50 55 65 70 70 80 70 75 32,5 46.80 154.80
105B 75 24 55 50 45 50 70 65 65 65 6.5 29.5 42.48 197.28
405C 75 27 50 35 50 45 6.0 6.0 55 45 40 25,5 41.31  238.59

5 Ciaran O'Reilly -- Southampton DA

Jack Clewlow -- Southampton DA

401B 10 2.0 85 85 80 70 55 75 75 6.0 65 36.5 43.80 43.80
103B 10 2.0 75 65 80 75 65 70 75 65 65 35.0 42.00 85.80
105C 5 24 40 40 65 6.0 60 60 70 70 6.0 29.0 4176 127.56
5253B 10 3.4 20 20 50 45 35 30 45 20 40 17.0 34.68 162.24
405C 5 31 50 35 25 25 25 45 35 20 25 145 26.97 189.21
303C 5 21 25 40 55 50 50 50 55 55 65 25.0 3150 220.71
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Womens 3m Synchro

1 Tandi Indergaard -- City of Leeds
Hayley Sage -- Beaumont DA

103B 3 20 70 75 80 75 80 80 75 75 8.0 38.5 46.20 46.20
301B 3 20 75 75 80 80 9.0 10.0 85 9.0 9.0 42.5 51.00 97.20
205C 3 28 70 70 75 65 75 75 70 65 75 36.0 60.48 157.68
305C 3 28 65 6.0 45 55 75 75 60 65 75 33.0 55.44  213.12
5335D 3 2.9 55 65 65 65 75 65 75 75 80 355 6177 274.89

2 Katie Hamilton -- City of Sheffield
Claire Blencowe -- City of Sheffield
101B 3 20 70 75 7.0 8.0 85 85 85 80 85 40.0 48.00 48.00
401B 3 2.0 80 75 70 80 85 85 80 80 80 40.0 48.00 96.00
405C 3 2.7 65 60 7.0 65 85 90 75 80 80 375 60.75 156.75
206C 3 28 55 6.0 45 55 75 75 75 65 65 325 54.60 211.35
305sC 3 238 60 60 70 75 80 70 75 65 75 35.0 58.80 270.15

3 Emma Teather -- City of Leeds
Rebecca Gallantree -- City of Leeds

401B 3 2.0 80 85 75 75 85 90 80 85 85 41.0 49.20 49.20
101B 3 20 75 75 80 75 85 80 80 75 85 39.5 47.40 96.60
205C 3 28 65 65 65 6.0 70 65 70 75 8.0 345 57.96 154.56
305C 3 28 70 55 70 65 65 65 70 70 65 33.5 56.28 210.84
405C 3 27 70 75 65 6.5 75 75 80 80 75 36.5 59.13 269.97

4 Louise Van Hoof -- Luton Kingfishers
Jodie McGroarty -- City of Sheffield

5231D 3 20 80 80 70 65 90 80 75 80 80 39.0 46.80 46.80
103B 3 20 70 75 75 70 80 80 80 85 75 38,5 46.20 93.00
405C 3 2.7 50 65 7.0 65 80 70 75 70 75 35.0 56.70 149.70
205C 3 28 70 65 65 55 80 80 75 75 70 36.0 60.48 210.18
3056C 3 238 35 35 45 40 75 70 70 70 70 28,5 47.88  258.06

5 Stacie Powell -- Southampton DA
Charly Tomkys -- Southampton DA
201B 3 20 65 70 70 6.0 75 70 70 75 75 35.5 42.60 42.60
301B 3 20 60 55 6.0 6.0 70 60 60 70 75 32.0 38.40 81.00
405C 3 2.7 55 6.0 55 55 65 55 50 70 7.0 30.0 48.60 129.60
205B 3 3.0 60 60 55 55 65 60 65 65 65 31.0 55.80 185.40
5152B 3 3.0 65 6.0 40 45 6.0 45 45 55 50 25,5 4590 231.30
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Womens Platform Synchro

1 Tonia Couch -- Plymouth Diving
Stacie Powell -- Southampton DA
401B 10 2.0 80 85 90 85 80 80 80 90 75 41.0 49.20 49.20
301B 10 2.0 85 85 90 70 80 80 75 70 65 39.5 47.40 96.60
405B 10 238 65 65 80 65 75 75 60 65 75 345 5796 154.56
107B 10 3.0 65 60 75 75 70 75 75 75 80 36.5 65.70 220.26
5253B 10 3.4 65 6.0 70 65 70 75 60 70 75 345 70.38 290.64

2 Sarah Barrow -- Plymouth Diving
Brooke Graddon -- Plymouth Diving
103B 10 2.0 80 80 75 75 90 85 90 75 80 41.0 49.20 49.20
301B 10 2.0 75 75 7.0 8.0 75 70 70 80 75 37.0 44.40 93.60
405B 10 2.8 70 70 75 75 80 85 80 85 80 39.0 6552 159.12
205B 10 2.9 65 70 6.0 55 75 6.0 7.0 65 6.0 32.0 55.68 214.80
305C 10 2.7 70 70 75 75 80 75 80 70 65 37.0 59.94 27474

3 Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds
Rebecca Gallantree -- City of Leeds
403B 10 2.0 85 90 80 70 85 85 85 85 85 42.0 50.40 50.40
103B 10 2.0 80 75 65 75 85 80 90 75 75 39.0 46.80 97.20
405B 10 2.8 75 75 70 7.0 80 75 75 7.0 6.0 365 61.32 158.52
205B 10 2.9 75 7.0 35 45 65 55 70 55 6.0 295 51.33 209.85
5253B 10 3.4 65 65 45 40 60 65 50 55 65 29.0 59.16 269.01
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